Target Data Sheet
 QPC6188
50MHz-8.6GHz Absorptive SP4T Switch
QPC6188 Data Sheet Rev. B, 2026-04-29 1 of 15 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This product is in pre-production and may not meet the listed specifications.
®
© 2026 Qorvo US, Inc. – Confidential and Proprietary Information – Subject to Non-Disclosure Agreement
1. Product Overview and Benefits

• High Performance Communication System
• Test Equipment
5. Ordering Information(TBD)
Part Number Description
QPC6188SB 5pcs bag
QPC6188TR7 2500pcs on a 7” reel
QPC6188EVB Evaluation Board
QPC6188 Data Sheet Rev. B, 2026-04-29 2 of 15 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This product is in pre-production and may not meet the listed specifications.
  Target Data Sheet
 QPC6188
50MHz-8.6GHz Absorptive SP4T Switch